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DESCRIPTION

1 Facility Supervisor Package

2 Supervisor Controller (JACE) Package

3 Air Handling Unit and Plant Controller Upgrade

4 Terminal Unit (VAV/FPB) Controller Upgrade

5 Cloud Hosting & Optimization Option (Per Year)

6 Add Alternate #1

Request for Proposal#2111-032

Building Automation and Control (BACS) System Integration

Opened January 28, 2021 @2:00 P.M.

$134,213.00 $154,000.00$108,315.00

BSI

2812 SE Loop 820

Fort Worth, TX 76140

972-256-8775

Kenneth Farmer

info@bsiddc.com

Climatec

1632 W Walnut Hill Lane

Irving, TX 75038

972-659-0401

Bryan Weidenback

bweidenback@climatec.com

Entech Sales and Service

3404 Garden Brook Dr

Dallas, TX 75234         

469-522-6000

Cullen Menn

Cullen.Menn@entechsales.com

General Electrical Services

$22,479.00

$37,124.00

$71,449.00

$1,911.00

$1,250.00

$152,913.00 $111,500.00

$7,500.00

$80,900.00

$39,600.00

$2,500.00

$23,500.00

$135,200.00

$7,200.00

$44,215.00

$41,200.00

$1,100.00

$14,600.00

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET.  HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS 
A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE.
THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS.CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING 
GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.  THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL 


