Request for Proposal#2111-032 Building Automation and Control (BACS) System Integration Opened January 28, 2021 @2:00 P.M.			mation and Control (BACS) System Integration	BSI 2812 SE Loop 820 Fort Worth, TX 76140 972-256-8775 Kenneth Farmer info@bsiddc.com	Climatec 1632 W Walnut Hill Lane Irving, TX 75038 972-659-0401 Bryan Weidenback bweidenback@climatec.com	Entech Sales and Service 3404 Garden Brook Dr Dallas, TX 75234 469-522-6000 Cullen Menn Cullen.Menn@entechsales.com
I T E M	Q T Y	U N I T	DESCRIPTION			
	General Electrical Services					
1			Facility Supervisor Package	\$22,479.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,500.00
2			Supervisor Controller (JACE) Package	\$37,124.00	\$44,215.00	\$80,900.00
3			Air Handling Unit and Plant Controller Upgrade	\$71,449.00	\$41,200.00	\$39,600.00
4			Terminal Unit (VAV/FPB) Controller Upgrade	\$1,911.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00
5			Cloud Hosting & Optimization Option (Per Year)	\$1,250.00	\$14,600.00	\$23,500.00
6			Add Alternate #1	\$152,913.00	\$111,500.00	\$135,200.00
				\$134,213.00	\$108,315.00	\$154,000.00

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE.

THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS.CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL